LoOoNoULRWNE

Jacqueline MOREAU-SCUVEE

CO Liege
Strecke : D70

Lange : 3000m (Steigung 50m)

Zeit : 1:32:14 (30'45"/km)
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3 Days of Belgium 2024 - Day 2

Gaume 29.6.2024

29'33"/km
33'20"/km
26'24"/km
33'25"/km
35'34"/km
27'16"/km
21'18"/km
58'20"/km
29'56"/km
30'23"/km
18'03"/km
10'57"/km

ASUB

12/15 0.K.

Vollstandige Ergebnisse auf Webres

0:42:53
0:47:43
0:50:59

1. Guyonne PETIT
2. Odette MORET
3. Monica ROELING

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com


https://www.asub-orientation.org
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5361
https://www.helga-o.com

